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Mens Comp

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Sat 04 May 2024 15:15 Pitch 1 Wanderers Devils Black Mary Anne Waters
Debra Robinson
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Change of date from Tuesday 7th May to Tuesday 14th May

Mens Tue 14 May 2024 18:30 Pitch 1 Wanderers Devils Black Debra Robinson
Mary Anne Waters

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Sat 18 May 2024 15:15 Pitch 1 Wanderers Devils Black
Mary Anne Waters
Debra Robinson

Page 2 of 14 Accessed at 27 Jul 2024 at 21:03:30



Round 4 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Sat 25 May 2024 15:15 Pitch 1 Wanderers Devils Black
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Tue 28 May 2024 18:30 Pitch 1 Wanderers Devils Black Debra Robinson
Mary Anne Waters
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Sat 15 Jun 2024 15:15 Pitch 1 Wanderers Devils Black Debra Robinson
Mary Anne Waters

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Pioneer Park
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Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Tue 25 Jun 2024 18:30 Pitch 1 Wanderers Devils Black Mary Anne Waters
Debra Robinson
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Sat 29 Jun 2024 15:15 Pitch 1 Wanderers Devils Black Mary Anne Waters
Debra Robinson
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Sat 06 Jul 2024 15:15 Pitch 1 Wanderers Devils Black Debra Robinson

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Tue 16 Jul 2024 18:30 Pitch 1 Wanderers Devils Black
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Sat 20 Jul 2024 15:15 Pitch 1 Wanderers Devils Black Mary Anne Waters
Helen McGee
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Tue 30 Jul 2024 18:30 Pitch 1 Wanderers Devils Black
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Sat 10 Aug 2024 15:15 Pitch 1 Wanderers Devils Black

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Sat 17 Aug 2024 15:15 Pitch 1 Wanderers Devils Black
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Round 15 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Sat 24 Aug 2024 15:15 Pitch 1 Wanderers Devils Black

Page 12 of 14 Accessed at 27 Jul 2024 at 21:03:30



Round 16 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Sat 31 Aug 2024 15:15 Pitch 1 Wanderers Devils Black
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Round 17 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Sat 07 Sep 2024 15:15 Pitch 1 Wanderers Devils Black

Round 18 · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024
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Pioneer Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mens Sat 14 Sep 2024 15:15 Pitch 1 Wanderers Devils Black
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